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The NaJ,i<mal Se1'11ice J!JmeTgency Re.gul,ationa 191JJ.-Notwe uMet. ReguliJtion 19 requiring Men, who have been talled wp Jo, 
•... .. SertJwe with the Arm~ Forces, to report. · _ 

I ALBERT EDWARD CONWAY, Adjutant-General, New Zealand Military Forces, a.nd a.n authorized officer for the 
, purposes of the above-mentioned regulations, do hereby give notice pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 19 of the 

said regulations, that the men whose names, addresaes, and descriptions ar11 given in the Schedule attached (being·men who 
have been called up in acoordance with the said regulations for service with the Armed Forces), a.re required to report at the 
respective times and places shown in the said Schedule. 

Dated at Wellington, this 15th day of April, 1942. 
A. E. CONWAY (Brigadier), Adjutant-General, N.Z. Military Forces. . 

Authorized Officer for the purpose of the National Service Emergency Regulations 1940. 

SCHEDULE. 
ABEA :No. I. 

· The following men are required to report at. 9 a.m. on ThUl'Sda.y, the 23rd day of April, 1942, at the Drill HaJI, Rutland 
Street, Aucklli,nd :-,- _ _ _ . 

Reglstra~on / 
No 

501122 
584291 
611952 
249636 

- 6'!9350 
258'720--

391842 
273773 
616006 
411971 
282364 
272469. 

412532 
424657 
281138 

Name. 

Auckett, Leonard Charles 
Baldwin, -James 
Banks, Alfred .. 
Barber, Stanley Leslie t. 
Batten, Harold John 
Cooke, John Wallwyn Radcliffe 

de Baugh, Herbert Charles 
Galbraith, Melville Ge_orge 
Grant, Paul 
Laird, George William Allan 
Lowen, Charles Robert 
Poole, Cecil George 

Smith, Arthur Albert 
Treadwell, Rex Lancelot 
W anklyn, Peter .• 

O...patlon, 

Carpenter 
Designer 
Salesman 
Fireman 
Theatro att.endant 
Farm labourer 

Carpenter-
Plli,sterer 
Butter-factQry hand 
Carpenter 
Gardener 
Grocer 

Hair<ireli~er 
Waterside worker 
Waterside worker 

AREA No. 4. 

Address. 

Alexandria Street, Papakura, Auckland. 
18 Montague Street, Auckland C. 2. 
18 Keppel Street, Grey Lynn, Auckland W. 1. 
57 Holly Street, Avondale, Ancllind S.W. 3. 
133 Mount Eden Road, Aucllind S. 1. 
Care of W. H. Andrews, I College Street, St. 

Heliers, Auckland. 
Holbrook Street, Avondale, Auckland S.W. 3. 
3 Carlton Gore Road, Auckland C. 3.. 
31 Wellington Street, Auckland. 
32 Selwyn Road, Epsom, Auellind. 
137 llobaon Street, Auckland. 
21 Sutherlli,nd Road, Point Chevalier, 

Aucllind. 
29 {)heater Avenue, Grey Lynn, Aucllind. 
Care· of Chief Post-office, Aucllind. 
3 Chambermin Street, Grey Lynn, Auekland. 

The following men are required to report at 9 a.m. on Wednesday, the 22nd day of April, 1942, at the Records Branch, 
Army, Office, Knox Street,· Hamilton·,- · 

4307.57 
242026 
277729 

.Beaton, Alfred .. -
Thornton, William 
Woollard, Cyril John 

Trapper-haryester 

Hotel porter 

Care of Post-office, Hamilton. 
Te Rore Bridge Rural Delivery. 
CarE1 of Waitomo Caves Hostel, Waitomo. 

The following man is required to report at 2 p.m. on Thursday, the 23rd day of April, 1942, &t the Records.Branch, Army 
Office, Hamilton :-

~Uon l NIIQMI-. I - Oecil1>11tlon. Addrels. 

_ 144064 l Kelli!, Phillip Stanley \Farmhand . :. \ Te Rapa Rural Delivery. 

The following man is required to report at 4.45 p.m. on Thl1rsday, the 23rd day· of April, 1942, at the Records Branch, 
Army . Offioo, Hamilton :- ·· 

Registration I Name. -
No. Addreeil. 

, 404769 Davey, Bertram Robert Hoory I Railway worker I Care of Railway-station, Eureka. 

The following man is required to report at 11 a.m. on Wednesday, the 22nd day of April, 1942, at the ~y Office;Te 
I{uiti:-

~Uonl Nune. Occiipatien. Add.n!aa. 

432350 · I iienderl!On, Raymood / Tap~awae Estate, Private Bag, Te Kuiti. 

.Aiw. No. a. 
The following man is required to report at 9 a.m. on Monday, the ·20th -day of April, 194Ji, at the Garrison Hall; Buekle 

S_treet, Wellington :-

~~rati6n 1· liame .. ·No.· Ad~ 

435852 I D~vies, William St11n!ey / Steward 1304 Tinakori Road, Wellington,, 

-----------'-------~------'--------~--:-------


