The National Service Emergency Regulations 1940.—Notice under Regulation 19 requiring Men, who have been called up for Service with the Armed Forces, to report.

LABERT EDWARD CONWAY, Adjutant-General, New Zealand Military Forces, and an authorized officer for the purposes of the above-mentioned regulations, do hereby give notice pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 19 of the said regulations, that the men whose names, addresses, and descriptions are given in the Schedule attached (being men who have been called up in accordance with the said regulations for service with the Armed Forces), are required to report at the respective times and places shown in the said Schedule.

Dated at Wellington, this 15th day of April, 1942.

A. E. CONWAY (Brigadier), Adjutant-General, N.Z. Military Forces. Authorized Officer for the purpose of the National Service Emergency Regulations 1940.

SCHEDULE. AREA NO. 1.

The following men are required to report at 9 a.m. on Thursday, the 23rd day of April, 1942, at the Drill Hall, Rutland Street, Auckland :-

Registration No	Name.	Occupation.	Address.
501122	Auckett, Leonard Charles	Carpenter	Alexandria Street, Papakura, Auckland.
584291	Baldwin, James	Designer	18 Montague Street, Auckland C. 2.
611952	Banks, Alfred	Salesman	18 Keppel Street, Grey Lynn, Auckland W. 1.
249636	Barber, Stanley Leslie	Fireman	57 Holly Street, Avondale, Auckland S.W. 3.
619350	Batten, Harold John	Theatre attendant	133 Mount Eden Road, Auckland S. 1.
258720 -	Cooke, John Wallwyn Radcliffe	Farm labourer	Care of W. H. Andrews, 1 College Street, St.
			Heliers, Auckland.
391842	de Baugh, Herbert Charles	Carpenter	Holbrook Street, Avondale, Auckland S.W. 3.
273773	Galbraith, Melville George	Plasterer	3 Carlton Gore Road, Auckland C. 3.
616006	Grant, Paul	Butter-factory hand	31 Wellington Street, Auckland.
411971	Laird, George William Allan	Carpenter	32 Selwyn Road, Epsom, Auckland.
282364	Lowen, Charles Robert	Gardener	137 Hobson Street, Auckland.
272469	Poole, Cecil George	Grocer	21 Sutherland Road, Point Chevalier,
			Auckland.
412532	Smith, Arthur Albert	Hairdresser	29 Chester Avenue, Grey Lynn, Auckland.
424657	Treadwell, Rex Lancelot	Waterside worker	Care of Chief Post-office, Auckland.
281138	Wanklyn, Peter	Waterside worker	3 Chamberlain Street, Grey Lynn, Auckland.

AREA NO. 4.

The following men are required to report at 9 a.m. on Wednesday, the 22nd day of April, 1942, at the Records Branch, Army Office, Knox Street, Hamilton :-

Registration No.	Name.		Occupation.	Address,
430757 242026 277729	Beaton, Alfred Thornton, William Woollard, Cyril John	·· ··	Trapper-harvester Hotel porter	Care of Post-office, Hamilton. Te Rore Bridge Rural Delivery. Care of Waitomo Caves Hostel, Waitomo.

The following man is required to report at 2 p.m. on Thursday, the 23rd day of April, 1942, at the Records Branch, Army Office, Hamilton

Registration No.		Name.		Occupation.	Addregs.
144064	Kells, Phillip	Stanley	••	Farm hand	Te Rapa Rural Delivery.

The following man is required to report at 4.45 p.m. on Thursday, the 23rd day of April, 1942, at the Records Branch, Army Office, Hamilton :-

Registration No.	Name,	Occupation.	Address.
404769	Davey, Bertram Robert Henry	Railway worker	Care of Railway-station, Eureka.

The following man is required to report at 11 a.m. on Wednesday, the 22nd day of April, 1942, at the Army Office, Te Kuiti :-

Registration No.	Name.	Occupation.	Address.
432350	Henderson, Raymond	Farmer	Tapuawae Estate, Private Bag, Te Kuiti.

AREA NO. 5.

The following man is required to report at 9 a.m. on Monday, the 20th day of April, 1942, at the Garrison Hall, Buckle Street, Wellington :-

Registration No.	Name.		Occupation.	Address,
435852	Davies, William Stanley	••	Steward	304 Tinakori Road, Wellington.

[No. 40